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                  Multiple Show 1-D Points High Point Results                 

                                                                                 

   1st  Gracie Harrelson/Bold N Silk Ta Fame    Shows: 5,  Points: 21.0       

   2nd  Amanda Thomas/Colonel Gunolena          Shows: 3,  Points: 8.0        

Tie     Gracie Harrelson/Mamacita               Shows: 4,  Points: 8.0        

   4th  Taylor Thompson/Rock Hard Clay          Shows: 4,  Points: 7.0        

Tie     Taylor Thompson/Guys French Diva        Shows: 4,  Points: 7.0        

   6th  LauraAshley Crawford/Pace               Shows: 5,  Points: 6.0        

   7th  Amanda Yde/Why Not Drake                Shows: 4,  Points: 3.0        
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   1st  Kaitlyn Jernigan/Vegas                  Shows: 3,  Points: 12.0       

   2nd  Kirsten Coyne/Docs Solar Rose           Shows: 4,  Points: 7.0        

Tie     Emily Pope/Packin Money N' Fame         Shows: 4,  Points: 7.0        

   4th  Gracie Harrelson/Mamacita               Shows: 4,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     LauraAshley Crawford/Pace               Shows: 5,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     Taylor Thompson/Rock Hard Clay          Shows: 4,  Points: 5.0        

   7th  Kaitlyn Jernigan/Zorro                  Shows: 3,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     LauraAshley Crawford/Ash                Shows: 2,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Kyndal Shipwash/KNTOFabulousForU        Shows: 3,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Josie Kearney/ML Shurpower              Shows: 3,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Carissa Munroe/Masters Rose Bug         Shows: 5,  Points: 4.0        

  12th  Marleigh Sidbury/Bettin On My Guy       Shows: 5,  Points: 3.0        

  13th  Brandy Pierce/Faith                     Shows: 3,  Points: 2.0        

Tie     Melody Davalos/Victor E Lane            Shows: 4,  Points: 2.0        

Tie     Catie Blackford/Cutter                  Shows: 3,  Points: 2.0        

  16th  Hayley House/Jack                       Shows: 3,  Points: 1.0        

Tie     Laura Lancaster/Honor                   Shows: 3,  Points: 1.0        

                                                                                 

1:24 PM 07/17/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 3    
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   1st  Melody Davalos/Victor E Lane            Shows: 4,  Points: 8.0        

   2nd  Wendy Pope/Jessbuzzinbyguys             Shows: 5,  Points: 6.0        

   3rd  Carlie Williams/Ammo                    Shows: 1,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     Kacey Jones/Invited To Touch            Shows: 5,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     Marleigh Sidbury/Bettin On My Guy       Shows: 5,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     Taylor Thompson/Rock Hard Clay          Shows: 4,  Points: 5.0        

   7th  Cassidy Hare/Bartender Bee Me           Shows: 1,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Sierra Prater/Senior Prize Kidd         Shows: 4,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Taylor Thompson/Guys French Diva        Shows: 4,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Carissa Munroe/Masters Rose Bug         Shows: 5,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Kirsten Coyne/Calvin Smart Bar          Shows: 2,  Points: 4.0        

  12th  Makenzie Inman/NCSU Blazin in the Sky   Shows: 2,  Points: 3.0        

  13th  Laura Lancaster/Honor                   Shows: 3,  Points: 2.0        

Tie     Catie Blackford/Cutter                  Shows: 3,  Points: 2.0        

  15th  Marah Edwardo/Indie                     Shows: 2,  Points: 1.0        
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   1st  Wendy Pope/Jessbuzzinbyguys             Shows: 5,  Points: 11.0       



   2nd  Sierra Prater/Senior Prize Kidd         Shows: 4,  Points: 9.0        

   3rd  Bre Campbell/Missy                      Shows: 4,  Points: 8.0        

Tie     Amanda Yde/Why Not Drake                Shows: 4,  Points: 8.0        

   5th  Kacey Jones/Invited To Touch            Shows: 5,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     LauraAshley Crawford/Everest            Shows: 5,  Points: 5.0        

Tie     Brandy Pierce/Zatarah                   Shows: 1,  Points: 5.0        

   8th  Kirsten Coyne/Calvin Smart Bar          Shows: 2,  Points: 4.0        

Tie     Emily Burney/Deezy                      Shows: 1,  Points: 4.0        

  10th  Catie Blackford/Cutter                  Shows: 3,  Points: 3.0        

Tie     Taylor Thompson/Guys French Diva        Shows: 4,  Points: 3.0        

  12th  Cassidy Uhler/Milli                     Shows: 1,  Points: 2.0        

Tie     Brinlee Sellers/Luna                    Shows: 4,  Points: 2.0        

Tie     Sierra Prater/Zippyzan Bar              Shows: 2,  Points: 2.0        

  15th  Aubri Daniels/SK Mitey Kazual Man       Shows: 2,  Points: 1.0        

Tie     Kenslee Steele/Daisy                    Shows: 3,  Points: 1.0        

Tie     Kayla Townsend/Supercharged Jett        Shows: 1,  Points: 1.0        

Tie     Brandy Pierce/Faith                     Shows: 3,  Points: 1.0        


